Herrar

Namn

Bernt Ohman
Tage Nyberg
Greger Lindblom
UIf Larsson
Staffan Eriksson
Simon Markstrom
Dennis Carlsson
Bengt Antilla
Johan Markstrém
Kent Enbuske
Andreas Antilla
Roger Eriksson
Rolf Oberg
Tomas Andersson
Sture Sandberg
Matias Markstréom
Staffan Ohgren
Thomas Israelsson
Ove Matsson
Tommy Ohman
Lars Arne Sandstrém
Ture Nilsson
Folke Andersson
Anders Olofsson
Steve Bjork

Olav Larsson

Per Danielsson
Jan Bréannberg
Mikael Danielsson
Kjell Sandberg
Sven-Ake Lo6v
Hasse Berg

Lars L66v

Jorgen Lundmark
2997777277777

Lars Hallgren
Nils Nystrém
Mats Forsberg
Sten Abrahamsson
Karl-Erik Alapera
Oscar Bergman
Jan-Erik Lindberg
Alf Israelsson
Rolf Israelsson
Rune Lundh
Yngve Markstedt
Sune Nystrom
Viktor Nordberg
Joakim Nordberg
Stig Nystrom
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Gram
4964
4950
4690
4394
4158
4112
4038
3820
3568
3564
3532
3518
3384
3376
3316
3218
3116
3074
3022
2998
2976
2918
2858
2854
2840
2802
2772
2756
2696
2546
2286
2172
2134
1966
1966
1920
1898
1874
1870
1760
1744
1690
1638
1546
1544
1434
1304
1240
1226
1016

Damer

Namn

Susanne Haggroth
Ingrid Israelsson
Susanne Andersson
Kerstin Asen
Elisabeth Danielsson
38vonne Ohman
Sera Olofsson
Elisabeth Ohman
Maj-Lis Lundberg
Monica Kottelin
Allis Fors
Nillan Nordberg
Doris Nyberg
Lena Johansson
Maj-Lis Ohgren
Britt Larsson
Birgit Forsberg
Gunnel Bjork
Elaine Lundh
Rosa Nilsson
Katarina Eliasson

Juniorer

Namn
Daniel Bergman

Plac

Plac
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Gram

3876
3764
3086
2880
2686
2530
2500
2360
2320
2220
2192
2178
2090
2044
2022
1766
1610
1464
1450
1354

842

Gram
2112







